
 
 

      

Enagic Payment System (CA)

Product： ①Price：

3 Payments

Please refer to the chart above and then fill out the Enagic Payment Agreement Form.
Sales tax is for the unit price.
Please pay ③ as a single payment (*NOTE: Business checks are not acceptable).
It is possible to change the Payment Times, the Installment Charge is not Refundable. We  will also 
charge the difference in amount of the Installment Charge when you change to a Longer Payment 
Plan. 
A $30 charge will be assessed per Payment Plan Change, Bonus Check, and Decline Charge.
When the customer cancels the Product or Payment Plan, we will not refund the Installment Charge.       

Customer Initial:______________

$30 ＋
or
+ ＋ ＝

$60 ＋
or
+ ＋ ＝

$100 ＋
or
+ ＋ ＝

Installment 
Charge Sales Tax

Shipping 
Fee

②Deposit ③Total

Anespa $2,390

6 Payments

10 Payments

$16

$16

$16

$590

$590

$590

$636

$666

$706

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$600

$300

$180

④Amount of

Total Installment

(①－②)

Amount of 
monthly  payment 

(④÷Times)
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