Enagic Payment System (CA)



Product:	Anespa	①Price:	\$2,390	- Enagic
I	nstallment Shippin Charge Sales Tax Fee	g ②Deposit	③Total Total In	anount of Amount of monthly payment -2) (4 ÷ Times)
3 Payments	\$30 + or \$16	+ \$590 =	\$636	\$600
6 Payments \[\bigg[\$60 + s16	+ \$590 =	\$666 \$1	\$300 \$300
10 Payments	\$100 + or \$16	+ \$590 =	\$706 \$1	,800 \$180

- Please refer to the chart above and then fill out the Enagic Payment Agreement Form.
- > Sales tax is for the unit price.
- Please pay ③ as a single payment (*NOTE: Business checks are not acceptable).
- It is possible to change the Payment Times, the Installment Charge is not Refundable. We will also charge the difference in amount of the Installment Charge when you change to a Longer Payment Plan.
- > A \$30 charge will be assessed per Payment Plan Change, Bonus Check, and Decline Charge.
- > When the customer cancels the Product or Payment Plan, we will not refund the Installment Charge.

Customer	Initial:
----------	----------